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000000 Chief property and specification

0O 00 00OPN/MPa

0 1.0 1.6 25 4.0 6.4 10.0
O

H

Te

st

pr

€ss

ur

e

0 1.5 2.4 3.8 6.0 9.6 15.0
O

H

O

H

O



Str

011 1.8 2.8 4.4 7.0 11.0

11 1.8 2.8 4.4 7.0 11.0

sea
| te

st

0 050 0.7
a

a

a

a

Le

ak

-p

ro

of

ne

sst

est

DSZ41HO O OO O OO O Scope of use

OO OO0 O0OO0O0OdSuitable medium
oopPOO/
roduct [0 Wo
classifi rkingte
cation mperat
ure
OO0 <42500000000000000 WaterlD Stem oilgoodsnon-corrosive gas
0 (C)
Carbo
n steel
00 <540
O (DA
lloy



steel

DSz41HO O O O O 0O 0O 0O O O Material for Main Parts

0 0O O O Part name
000000 OOVaverod O0O0O0OOO OO0OOOOSea OOOOYoke OO Packing

0 O BOdy B
Onnet] Yoke

WCB 25

WC6 CrsM01

00000000 //MmmMaindimensions

1CrI3 0 2CrlI3

38CrMoAIA
20CrIMO1VA

0 O O Walge

gate Disc
Sealface

cri3s0OnOa
oo0ooo
Sainlesssteelor
carbidealloy

goon

DS/Z64H-160 25 DS/Z64Y-1610 25l

Oo00ooOobD
N/mmNomi
naldiameter
50

65

80

100

125

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

600

L

250
270
280
300
325
350
400
450
500
550
600
650
700
800

a

37030
37030
37030
37030
37030
37030
37030
37030
37030
37030
37030
37030’
37030
37030’

H

334
439
495
575
587
607
740
863
990
1137
1523
1618
1657
1746

DO

250
250
300
350
350
350
400
400
400
500
500
600
600
700

tring seal face

ooog
Stainlesssteel

0 0O O O Carbi
de alloy
PNI.6/MPa

D D1
58 50
75 65
91 79
110 97
136 121
163 146
223 202
278 254
330 305
382 352
432 399
485 451
535 501
636 601

nut

O00d
Albronze

PN2.5/MPa
D

64

82

95

117
144
172
223
278
330
382
432
485
535
636

000 0O F18xible
graphite

D1

49

67

77

101
126
158
202
254
305
352
399
451
499
599


http://www.tcpdf.org

